
Edge Youth Summer 2024 Schedule
Date Activity Location Time Bring? RSVP?

Fri May 03 Dallas Outreach* Drop off CCF 3 days/2 nights See Packing List Yes Limit

Wed May 22 Senior Night Fellowship Hall 6:00-8:30pm Desert to share No

Wed May 29 Gravity Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:30pm $ for Snack Shack No

Fri May 31 Splash Kingdom Drop off SK 5:00-9:00pm $20 for tix, Towel No

Wed June 05 EOY Lake Party Drop YWAM Lake 6:00-8:30pm Snack, Towel, Water No

Wed June 12 CiCi’s Pizza Drop off CiCi’s 6:00-8:30pm $10 for dinner No

Wed June 19 Local Service Day Drop off CCF 6:00-8:30pm Work gloves, water
bottles, sunscreen

No

Wed June 26 Gravity Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:30pm $ for Snack Shack No

Wed July 03 No meeting

Wed July 10 Swim at JAMA Drop off JAMA 6:00-8:30pm Towel, water bottle No

Wed July 17 Gravity Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:30pm $ for Snack Shack No

Wed July 24 Theater Night (Des Me 4) Drop Grand Slam 6:00-8:30pm Candy or $ Yes to reserve tix

Wed July 31 No meeting

Sat Aug 03 Broken Bow Trip*** Drop off CCF 2 Days/1 Night See Packing List Yes Limit 24

Wed Aug 07 Gravity Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:30pm $ for Snack Shack No

Wed Aug 14 Tuttle Ranch Drop off Tuttle 6:00-8:30pm Towel, water bottle No

Wed Aug 21 Game Night Drop off CCF 6:00-8:30pm $ for Snack Shack No

Wed Aug 28 Back to school Lake Party Drop YWAM lake 6:00-8:30pm Snack, Towel, Water No

Sun Sep 01 Parents Mtg Ledge Building 09:45-11:00am No

*Dallas Outreach: Cost is $75 First 24 students to pay deposit. We’ll leave 5:00pm Friday and return 4:00pm Sunday. Scholarship available - email austin@ccflindale.org.

*** Broken Bow: August 03-04: Cost is $120.00. We’ll leave Saturday at 8am from CCF. This trip includes all food, canoe trip, hotel stay, transport. We’ll return to CCF 4:00pm on Sunday,
August 04. First 24 to pay deposit will reserve their spot. Trip is for 7th graders-12 graders & those that just graduated. Scholarship available: email austin@ccflindale.org

Information: To stay up to date on any calendar changes, you have 2 options: https://www.facebook.com/groups/EDGEstudents or Get Text Updatess: www.remind.com/join/ccfedg
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